

Misc DJ 332/2024
Isamudeen Vs. Mohd. Munazir Saifi

17.12.2024

Present : Applicant/defendant with counsel Sh. Nizamuddin.
Counsels Sh. Kunal Madan and Ms. Tanvi Wason for
non-applicant/plaintiff.

Part arguments heard on applications filed by
applicant/defendant U/O.9 R.13CPC and U/Sec.5 of Limitation Act.

Put up on **28.01.2025** for remaining arguments on the
aforesaid applications.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/17.12.2024 (Meenakshi)